

Green Fees All prices incl

All prices include 8% sales tax and are subject to change

	18 H Weekday (Mon-Thurs)	oles Weekend (Fri-Sun)	9 Holes
General Public	•	•	-
Walking	\$60.00	\$67.00	\$38.00
Riding	\$85.00	\$92.00	\$52.00
UGA Alumni			
Walking	\$48.00	\$56.00	\$30.00
Riding	\$73.00	\$81.00	\$44.00
University ¹			
Walking	\$35.00	\$42.00	\$26.00
Riding	\$60.00	\$67.00	\$40.00
Student ²			
Walking	\$29.00	\$37.00	\$20.00
Riding	\$51.00	\$59.00	\$32.00

 Includes UGA Faculty/Staff, North Georgia Faculty/Staff, Seniors aged 55-64, Athens/Clarke County Employees, Active Military & Veterans, and Healthcare/First Responders. Valid identification required.

2 Includes UGA Students, North Georgia Students, Athens Tech Students, Juniors age 17 and under, and Super Seniors aged 65 and older. Valid Student ID Required.

Other Fees

	18 Holes	9 Holes
Cart Fees per Person	\$25.00 \$22.00 <i>Student</i>	\$14.00 \$12.00 <i>Student</i>
Pull Carts per Person	\$12.00	\$6.00
Rental Clubs per Set	\$25.00	\$13.00

Annual & Semester Passes

The University Golf Course offers semester and summer session green fee passes to UGA Students, and annual green fee passes to UGA Faculty/Staff. For current fee information, please visit golfcourse.uga.edu

Specials & Additional Fees Continued on Back

Specials

Ladies' Day

Twilight Weekday* (Mon-Thu)

Twilight Weekend* (Fri-Sun)

Family Golf Rate **Up to 18 holes* On Mondays ladies can play for Student Rates

\$45.00 including cart After 3:00pm during Eastern Daylight Savings Time After 2:00pm during Eastern Standard Time

\$55.00 including cart After 3:00pm during Eastern Daylight Savings Time After 2:00pm during Eastern Standard Time

After 1:00pm daily, children age 14 and under accompanied by a paying parent or grandparent will be charged **\$10.00** per nine holes (includes cart if parent is riding)

Driving Range Fees

Small Basket \$7.00 Medium Basket \$9.50 Large Basket \$15.00

Home Football Fridays & Saturdays

	18 Holes	9 Holes
General Public	-	-
Walking	\$85.00	\$61.00
Riding	\$110.00	\$75.00
UGA Alumni		
Walking	\$70.00	\$46.00
Riding	\$95.00	\$60.00
University ¹		
Walking	\$55.00	\$36.00
Riding	\$80.00	\$50.00
Student ²		
Walking	\$48.00	\$28.00
Riding	\$70.00	\$40.00

 Includes UGA Faculty/Staff, Seniors 55-64, Athens-Clarke County Employees, Active Military and Veterans, and Healthcare/First Responders.

2 Includes Super Seniors age 65 and older. Valid identification required.

2600 Riverbend Road Athens, GA 30605 706-369-5739 ● 1-800-9-DOG-TEE golfcourse.uga.edu